
Saturday, April 19VW
AUCKLAND| 650 kc. 462 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotions: Rev. J. J. Burt
10.20 For My Lady: ‘World’sGreat Artists: Raya Garbousoyva,*cellist (Russia)
11. 0 Music While You Work
72. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Billy
Boy in Toothland Hospital"
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Symphony Orchestra"The Impresario" Overture
; Mozart
7.36 ALMA SIMS (soprano)
A Sheepfold Song Ronald
Serenade Strauss
When Children Pray FennerGirls of Cadiz Delibes
A Studio Recital

7.48 Emanuel Feuermann(cello)
Tango Albeniz
Orientale Cui

7.54 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian tenor)
None but the Lonely Heart

TohaikovskiI Hear You Calling Me
Marshall

The Lord’s Prayer Malotte
Santa Lucia Miarzials
Song of the Volga Boatmendaroff
A Studio Recital

8.9 Marcel Moyse’ (flute)
The Nightingale in Love
j Couperin
Serenade Woodall

8.15 TESSA BIRNIE (pianist)In a series of Recitals of 20th
Century Music from Russia,
France and Spain
Russian
Two Preludes from Op. 32
No. 5 in’G Major
No. 12 in G Sharp Mimor
Two Preludes from Op. 23
No. 6 in E Flat Major
No, 10 in G Flat Major

Rachmaninoy
A Studio Recital

8.29 THE CLARION FOUR
A Bowl of Roses .Clarke
The Little Irish Girl Lohr
Serbian Cradie. Songarr. Stone
The Watchman’s SongPearsall
A Studio Recital

8.41 BBC Scottish Orchestraconducted by Guy Warwick
Galop Joyeux
Suite from "Uncle Remus"

dacob
BBC Programme

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "It’s a Pleasure"

BBC Programme
410. 0 Sports Summary
40.10 Dance Music
41.0 London News = and Home

_
News from Britain
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

WINS > AUCKLAND880 ke, 341 m.
5. Op.m. Philadelphia Orchestra5.30 Tea Dance
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Radio Revue
8. 0 Jan Sibelius
Kajanus and the London Sym-
phony Orchestra
Tapiola,‘Op. 112
9.17 Heifetz with the London
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Sir Thomas Beecham

~~ Violin Concerto in D Minor,
Dp.

9.47 Koussevitzky and the BBC
Symphony Orchesira
Symphony No, 7 in € Major

10.10 Wiusic of the Renaissance
A programme of yocal music of
the period sung by the Mad-
rigalists. "
10.30 Close down

(D2 REECAND
1. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Salon Music
6.30 Music for the Piano
6. 0 Popular Selections
6.30 Dinner Music7.0 Bright Interlude
7.15 Tune Town, with Art Roso-
man and his Orchestra
A Studio Recital

7.45 Fresh Heir
8. 0 Dance Programme11.0 Close down

AVA an
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: FlorenceAuStral (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
16.10 Devotional Service
10.28-10.30 Time Signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Tlie Cor-sican Brothers"
11.15 "Who’s Who in Radio"
11.45 Variety
412. O Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Saturday AfternoonMatinee
5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘Gus
mee aa gee and Racketty Ring-tail
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
JENNY HOWARD (English Com-
edienne)
From the Studio

8.0 "Variety Magazine"
8.28 "ITMA": it’s That Man
panto Introducing Tommy

Hand-
ey
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Rhythm on Record com-
pered by Turntable
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 The Masters, in Lighter
Mood
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

i2YvC WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m,
5. Op.m. Musical Odds and Ends
6. 0

6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30
8. 0

Dance Music
Songs for Sale
The Allen Roth Show
Men of Note
Voices in Harmony
Intermission
CLASSICAL MUSIC —

Music by Weber (3rd of series)
Stete| Opera Orchestra, con-ducted by Dr, Leo Blech
Jubel Overture
8. 8 Noel Mewton-Wood
(piano)
Sonata No. 2 in A Flat, Op. 39
8.36 The Philharmonic Orches-
tra, conducted by Dobrowen
Symphony No. 104 in OD.
("The London’’) Haydn

9. 1 Heifetz (violin), with the
,London Philharmonic Orchestra,‘eonducted by John Barhbirolli
Concerto No. 4 in D Minor,
Op. 31 Vieuxtemps

9.25 The Boston Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by Kous-
sevitzky
Prelude and Fileuses ‘("Pelleas
and Melisande’’) Faure

9.33 The Philedelphia Orches-
tra, conducted by Stokowski
Pianists:. Jeanne Behrend and
Syivan Levin
Carnival of the Animals

Saint-Saens
10. O Music for Romance

BBC Programme
10.30 Close down

NV WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. "You Asked For it"
Session
10. 0 Wellington District Wea-ther Report
Close down

AWABL PLYMOUTH |

810 kc. 370m,
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-ren: "Swiss Family Robinson"
7:30 Sports Session |

8. 0 Concert Session |

8.30 "The Family Doctor’
|

8.42 Concert Programme
10. O Close down

kewat NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

|7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. O Morning Variety9.15 Musto is Served
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Programme11. O Rhythmic Interlude
11.15 ‘Forgotten People"11.30 Events of the Hawke’s Bay
Jockey Club’s Autumn Meeting12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 "Alice in Wonderland"
5.45 Accordiana :6. 0 "Kay on the Keys"

BBC Programme
6.15 Sports Results6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel :

> A 3 Hawke’s Bay Cricket Re-sultsAfter Dinner Music
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Fresh Heir"a) Dame Ethel Smyth con-ducting the British Symphony‘ Orchestra
The Wreckers Overture

Smyth8, 8 FLORENCE SWEENEY
(soprano)
Songs of Old LondonLondon Spring SongBuy My StrawberriesDown Vauxhall Wa
bh Nightingales of Lincoln’snn
May Day at Islington OliverA Studio Recilal
8.25 The BBC Theatre Orches-tra, conducted by Stanford Rob-inson >»

Valse Serenade Robinson8.30 "ITMA," The Tommy Hand-ley Show .
.

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Romance in Rhythm10. 0 Close down

LENIN) .nEtson920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Sports Results8. 0 CONCERT SESSION:
Australian Music
Chicago Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Frederick Stock
Overture to an Italian Comedy

Benjamin
8. 8 Thea Philips (soprano)Boat Song Ware
A Little Green Lane Brahe8.14 Frank Hutchens and Lind-
ley Evans with ABC Sydney Or-
chestra, conducted by Dr. EdgarBainton
Idyll Evans8.22 Alan Eddy (bass-bari-
tone)
The Road that Leads to No-
where Saunders

8.25 Clive. Amadio and His
Mode Moderne Quintet ~
Sweet Dreams of You KripsAlbert. Fisher’s New Note OctetAt the Bathing Pool

Hutchens
8.30 "Those Were the Days"

BBC Programme
9. 4 Magyari Imre and. His Hun-
garian hg

Sg
ogee"The Men" (final epi-

NZBS Production
9.30 Light Recitals by Raie da‘Costa (piano) with Orchestra,
Danny Malone (tenor); LondonPalladium Orchestra
10. O Close down

sode)

2 72JJ _GISBORN‘980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. Light Orchestral Pro-
gramme
7.15 LOcal Sporting Results
7.30 "Coronets of England"
8. 0 Marek Weber and his
Orchestra :

8.10 Norman Allin (bass)8.23 Gladys Moncrieff
8.41
9. 2
9.1

Alfredo and his Orchestra
" BBC Programme
Old Time Dance Pro-

gramme ‘
10. 0 Close down

| SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH)720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
cast9.0 ‘Dusting the Shelves"
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesDavid Granville and his Music
10.10 For My Lady: The StoryBehind the song
10.30 Devotional Service :
10.45 The Piano Studies ofClaude Debussy(First of a series)
11. 0 Masters of Rhythm: Sid-
ney Bechet
11.15 The Novatime Trio andEdward Vito (harp)
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music :

2.30p.m. Rugby Commentaryfrom Lancaster Park :

4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Chiidren’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC .Newsreel
ee Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Norman Cloutier Orchestra
7.33 "The Norths Peddie Some
Papers"
7.58 The Salon Concert PlayersAngel’s Serenade Braga
8. 0 NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
OF THE N.Z. BROADCASTING
SERVICEThird Christchuroh Concert
Conducted by Andersen Tyrer
Overture: Tannhauser ,

Suite: Water Music
Handel-HartyOverture-Fantasia: Romeo etJuliette TchaikovskiOverture: Der Freischutz

t Weber
‘Symphony in D Minor Franck
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.15 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LSY/[L, SHRISTCHURCH )

Wagner

5. O p.m. Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 Concert Time
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay7.30 "Forbidden Gold"7.45 "The Spoilers"
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMMEMassed Regimental Bands of theAustralian Military Forees
Waltzing Matilda

arr. McAnallySt. Kilda TrussellMachine Gun Guards
Marechal8.15 Kenny Baker

Marianne LecuonaWait and See Warren
8.24 Carmen CavallaroRoses of the South
Emperor Waltz Strauss
8.30 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra
Habanera (‘"Natoma’’)

Herbert9.36 Richard Tauber (tenor)
Dearly Beloved Kern9.39 Victor Silvester and HisBallroom Orchestra9.45 Light Music10.0 Humour and Harmony

10.30 Close down

BSZiRBUO
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Charlie Barnet Presents9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light Orchestral Music10. 0 Our Gardening Expert
10.15. You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Musie
Cancellations and Announcements2. Op.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary5.0 Children’s Hour: "CoralIsland"

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 12.30 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH. 3ZR and 4YZ.

"Forbidden Gold," 3YL's serial, Mondays and
Saturdays, at 7.30 p.m.


